No. Empleado  Apellido 1

20 MORAN
30 ESTEBAN
427 CHAVEZ
1901 OROZCO
1903 LOPEZ
1908 LOPEZ
1918 GARCIA
1925 SANCHEZ
1929 DIAZ
1936 CASILLAS
1938 ZEPEDA
1944 GARCIA
1945 COVARRUBIAS
1947 VILLALVAZO
1948 ANGUIANO
1950 ANGUIANO
1953 RAMIREZ
1954 BARAIJAS
1959 MORFIN
1963 GALVAN
1976 MORENO
1994 RODRIGUEZ
2251 ESPINOZA
21 RODRIGUEZ
37 SANCHEZ
45 HERNANDEZ
68 ROMERO
76 MONDRAGON
79 ANGEL
81 CAMPOS
106 HERNANDEZ
172 CORTES
297 RAMIREZ
348 ANGUIANO
360 CIBRIAN
376 CALVARIO
426 PIZANO
457 CASTREJON
459 MORAN
519 LOPEZ
558 COBIAN
567 DE LA CRUZ
584 GUZMAN
770 VELASCO
867 SOLORZANO

Apellido 2
GARCIA
PEREZ
TORRES
SILVA
BERNARDINO
RAMIREZ
GOMEZ
GARCIA
VILLALVAZO
MEJIA
CHAVEZ
CARMONA
VAZQUEZ
LUGO
BALTAZAR
BALTAZAR
SANDOVAL
OCHOA
HERRERA
VILLA
FLORES
RAMOS
LORENZO
SANCHEZ
LLAMAS
ESTEBAN
GOMEZ
BANEGAS
JAIME
MOLINA
SOLANO
LAUREANO

JALOMO
PILA
MEJIA
FRANCO
ALVAREZ
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ
VEGA
RAMOS
CUEVAS
CERVANTES

Nombre

JOSE DE JESUS
MACARIO
NABOR

MA CARMEN DELIA GUADALUPE

ELUTERIA
ALICIA
DANIEL

JUAN
TIBURCIO
JOSE

J. GUADALUPE
SIMON
JESUS PABLO
GUILLERMO
VICENTE
JOSE DE JESUS
JUAN
RODOLFO
ABELARDO
ALFREDO
MARIA MARGARITA
CECILIA
JAVIER
CESAR
BENJAMIN
JOSE JAVIER
ARTURO
EMILIANO
SEBASTIAN
RAMON
GABRIELA
RODOLFO
RAUL
AURELIO
MIGUEL
MAGDALENO
JOSE DE JESUS
FRANCISCO
PEDRO
ANGELA
FLORENTINO
JOSE JESUS
EPITACIO
ALFREDO
RAMIRO

Adscripcién

JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA

Tipo de Trabajador
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
JUBILADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO

PO002 - PENSION POR RETIRO

3,849.87
5,898.34
3,835.00
2,715.12
2,223.62
4,525.89
2,830.40
2,280.82
2,223.62
4,525.89
2,280.82
4,525.89
2,830.40
4,319.91
4,319.91
4,319.91
2,830.40
5,912.85
5,498.43
5,057.16
4,525.89
1,820.19
3,263.22
1,937.75
3,307.78
4,605.95
5,057.16
3,708.00
3,511.32
3,771.37
1,839.21
4,976.93
4,129.62
3,582.83
2,280.82
1,604.27
5,816.74
4,447.23
1,820.19
1,604.27
3,511.32
6,980.44
1,604.27
4,525.89
2,830.40

PO006 - PENSION POR VIUDEZ
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1358 SALCEDO
1477 DE LA TORRE
1955 HERNANDEZ
1973 BARAJAS
1991 GONZALEZ
2002 PAREDES
2069 MARCIAL
2308 BERNARDINO
2309 LOPEZ

2311 DIAZ

2843 GUZMAN
2844 MAGANA
3029 MENDIOLA
3727 MARCIAL
3366 CUEVAS
3644 SANDOVAL
3649 GARCIA
3712 MACIAS
3734 BARRAZA
3778 CEJA

3899 ORTIZ

3969 MURGUIA
4117 PALOMAR
4143 GUTIERREZ
4193 HERNANDEZ
4204 BERNABE
4272 GARCIA
4359 DURAN
4570 AVALOS
4571 ALBA

4572 VARGAS
4573 FLORES
4576 LARIOS
4679 SILVA

4748 VAZQUEZ
4749 CONTRERAS
4788 MAGANA

VALADEZ
CHAVEZ
BAUTISTA
RAMIREZ
JIMENEZ
DAVALOS
GALINDO
SOLANO
LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ
QUINTERO
TORRES
MENDIOLA
SOLANO
VALLEJO
FRANCO
CARRASCO
LIMONES
ROMERO
RIOS
VARGAS
FELICIANO
HERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ
VALENCIA
CHAVEZ
PIZANO
RANGEL
LOPEZ
GARCIA
FLORES
MIRAMONTES
VILLEGAS
GUZMAN
BIRRUETE
ALVAREZ
AGUILAR

ROBERTO
SALVADOR
ANTONIO
MARIA ELENA
MARIA CRISTINA

MARIA NORMA ANGELICA

HILARIO
MARCELINA
MARIA LETICIA
MA. ISABEL
LIDIA
GUADALUPE
CARMEN

ERIKA

MARIA CRISTINA
ALICIA

ESTER
ANGELINA
MARIA ESTHER
DOMINGA
ESPERANZA
PAULA

IGNACIA

EVELIA

NATALIA

OLIVIA
SOCORRO

ANA MARIA

MA. DE LA LUZ
MARIA DOLORES
MA GUADALUPE
MARIA DEL SOCORRO
CONSUELO LILIANA
MARIA DE LA LUZ
LUZ MARIA
CELERINA
MARIA PALMIRA

JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA
JEFATURA DE NOMINA

PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO
PENSIONADO

1,604.27
2,365.07
3,849.87
1,820.19
4,875.08
4,619.55
2,365.07
2,541.22
2,081.30
1,844.61
1,604.27
1,820.19
1,604.27
1,856.30
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1,604.27
1,604.27
1,604.27
2,866.34

801.96
1,924.84
2,127.87
2,675.18
1,705.95
1,270.61
2,024.96

910.28
1,755.66

982.83
1,040.64
1,755.66
1,430.37
2,158.83
2,669.16
1,305.06
2,956.42
1,924.93

910.09



